
 P & R Grant Aid Decisions 2016 Extraordninary P&R Committee Meeting 25th January 2016

Applicant Amount Requested
Amount Granted 

2015
Recommendations

P & R                          
Decision

Comments

Arun Arts Co Ltd £4,999.00 £4,999.00 £0.00 Refused

Arun & Chichester Citizens Advice 
Bureau

£5,000.00 £2,500.00 £3,000.00 £3,000.00

Arun Volleyball Club £5,560.00
£500                                                                 

(conditionally)
£0.00 Refused

Bognorphenia Community Interest 
Company

£2,020.00 £2,020.00 £2,020.00 Cond

Bognor Regis Carnival Association £2,250.00 £6,000.00 £2,250.00 £2,250.00 cond

Bognor Regis & District Horticultural 
Society

£100.00 Refused £0.00 Refused

Bognor Regis Kite Festival (BRKF) £4,000.00 £1,000.00 £1,000.00 cond

Bognor Regis Local History Society £1,500.00 Refused £1,500.00 £1,500.00

Bognor Regis Police Sector 
Neighbourhood Watch Association

£200.00 £0.00 Refused

Bognor Regis Seafront Lights - 
LIGHTS

£9,000.00
£9,000.00 

(Conditionally)
£10,000.00 £10,000.00 cond & letter

Bognor Regis Seafront Lights - 
SWITCH ON

£1,500.00 £500.00

Bognor Regis Seafront Lights - GALA £2,500.00 £2,000.00

Bognor Regis Shopmobility £5,000.00 £500.00 £500.00 £500.00

Bognor Regis Stroke Support Group £100.00 Refused £100.00 £100.00

Chichester Counselling £3,600.00 Refused £0.00 Refused

Coastal West Sussex Mind £828.06 £0.00 Refused

Cruse Bereavement Care West 
Sussex Area

£540.00 Refused £0.00 Refused

Girlguiding Bognor Regis £500.00 £100.00 £200.00 £500.00

Girlguiding Bognor Regis South 
District

£200.00 £100.00 £150.00 £200.00

Headway West Sussex £3,011.86 £0.00 Refused

Home-Start Arun £1,000.00 £0.00 Refused

Hotham Park Heritage trust £2,000.00 £500 (Conditionally) £0.00 Refused

International Bognor Birdman £4,500.00 Refused £4,000.00 Refused

Jeneses Art & Community Centre £3,000.00 Refused £0.00 Refused

Number 18 Project (Bognor Regis) £6,000.00 £500.00 £4,000.00 £4,000.00 cond

Regis School of Music £1,200.00 £400.00 £0.00 Refused

Regis School of Music - Summer 
Festival

£1,000.00 £250.00 £1,000.00 £1,000.00

Regis School of Music - Sunday 
Afternoon Recitals

£500.00 £250.00 £500.00 £500.00

Revitalise Respite Holidays £354.00 £0.00 Refused

ROX Music & Arts Charity £19,000.00
£6500.00 

(Conditionally)
£5,000.00 £5,000.00 cond



ROX Music & Arts - Youth Workshop £2,000.00 £0.00 Refused

ROX Mardi Gras (University of 
Chichester)

£500.00
£500.00 (ROX in the 

Park)
£500.00 £500.00 cond

Sammy Community Transport £12,000.00 £1,500.00 £1,000.00 £1,000.00

Southdowns Folk Festival £10,000.00
£6,500.00 

(Conditionally)
£5,000.00 £5,000.00 cond

The Base Skate Park CIC £4,011.60 £2,000.00 £2,000.00

Voluntary Action Arun & Chichester 
(VAAC)

£2,500.00 Refused £0.00 Refused

West Fest (University of Chichester) £4,000.00 £0.00 Refused

West Sussex Guitar Club £1,000.00 £250.00 £250.00 £750.00

West Sussex Mediation Service £250.00 Refused £250.00 £250.00

60 Minutes of Classical Music trust £6,000.00 £2,000.00 £0.00 Refused

Total £133,224.52 £44,220.00 £41,070.00


	Sheet1

